L12000085090

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	Idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		

Office Use Only



100236213101

06/28/12--01027--001 **125.00

DEPARTMENT OF STATE O

12 JUN 28 PN 12: 32 SECRETARY OF STATI

9/28/12

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO: Registration Division of 0	n Section Corporations		i ;		
SUBJECT: \(\frac{\fint}}}}}{\frac{\fin}}}}}}{\frac{\fir}}}}}}{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac}}}}}{\firan{\frac{\f{\frac{\frac}	116 Mame of Limited L	Liability Company	tallation	JNS	>61
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.			
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this matter to	o the following:			
	Michael s	Me of Person	\		
<u>Aub</u>	rittons Fluor	Totalla m/Company	tions	44	1 —.
	3220 5	Address	ryh	Jay	,
Tall	alussel cirisi	F1. 323	03 1	\ 12 JU	
	د/ ۱۷	4		T 28	A MARKET
For further information	E-mail address: (to be used for for for concerning this matter, please can		E PLO	PM 12: 32	m
Nan	ne of Person at	Area Code & Daytime Tel		2	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:				
	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing F Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is e	itus &	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
Allbritton's Floor Installations, (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:
3220 Sugarberry Way Same Tallahassee, Fl. 32303
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Michael Allbritton Name
3220 Sugarberry Way Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tulkhassee FL 32303 City, State, and Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Mul Datter
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) (CONTINUED) Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) AND TO
Page 1 of 2

Micha 3220 Wahas 3	el) Suga see, 230	Allbrit whervy Flo 3	+,
3220 ullahas 3	Suga see/ 230	urbervy F1. 3	, l
ullahas 3	330 230	F1.	
3	230	3	
			
			
Oolld	(h		
thorized represent	ative of a member.		
lanida Statutan the a	xecution of this doc		
ties of perjury that the mitted in a document ed for in s.817.155,	t to the Department	TOESTATE 12 JI	T.
ties of perjury that th mitted in a documen	t to the Department	12 JUN 2	
ties of perjury that the mitted in a document ed for in s.817.155, atted name of signee	t to the Department	12 JUN 28 at SECRE TARY STALLAHASSE	
ties of perjury that the mitted in a document ed for in s.817.155,	t to the Department	12 JUN 28 P	9
c	c and cannot be n		iling: (OPTIONAL) c and cannot be more than five business days prior Calleller uthorized representative of a member.